G9
G
RELAYS - PMS
AC Relays
Pole Assemblies
Contacts Rod Pole Kit
N.O. N.C. Color Description Cat. No.
1 0 White Convertible Pole KPM-1A

	 480	 -46
	 600	 -56
 Ordering Information
•	 Use complete catalog number. Replace the (*) with the suffix from Coil
Table.
•	 For a NEMA 3R, (2 to 8 Poles Only) replace the “A” or “U” with an “R”.
Example: LCL20 R 0040
•	 For cover mounted operators, replace letter “O” with form letter.
Example: 3 Pos. sel. sw., LC20A B 040 -*.
Coil Table
Contact Kits - Discount Schedule JC 55
Type of Type of Operating N.O. or N.C. Kit
Operation Contact Rod Color Contacts Catalog No.  Location
Non-Overlap Anti-Weld White 1-NO KPM-31A Top
Non-Overlap Anti-Weld White 1-NC KPM-32A Top
Non-Overlap Anti-Weld White 1-NO KPM-33A *Bottom
Non-Overlap Anti-Weld Red 1-NO/1-NC KPMA-2 Top
Overlapping Std. Silver Orange 1-NO/1-NC KPMA-21 Top
Non-Overlap Anti-Weld Green 2-NO KPMF-2 Top
Non-Overlap Anti-Weld White 1-NC KPM-34A *Bottom
Factory Modifications - NEMA Type 1
Form Description
B 3 position selector switch
K 2 position selector switch